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East Wake Girls Softball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

April

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park AWilders Grove Wolfpack04/26/2013    Fri

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexWilders Grove Wolfpack04/29/2013    Mon

May

6:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkRolesville Nationals05/01/2013    Wed

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park AZebulon Lady Starzz05/02/2013    Thu

6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Rocky Mount05/03/2013    Fri

6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Rolesville Nationals05/06/2013    Mon

7:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkRocky Mount05/06/2013    Mon

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexRolesville Nationals05/09/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park AWilders Grove Wolfpack05/10/2013    Fri

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexRolesville Nationals05/13/2013    Mon

7:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkZebulon Lady Starzz05/13/2013    Mon

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexZebulon Lady Starzz05/16/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park AZebulon Lady Starzz05/17/2013    Fri

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park ARocky Mount05/20/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Wilders Grove Wolfpack05/20/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkRocky Mount05/22/2013    Wed

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexZebulon Lady Starzz05/23/2013    Thu

6:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkRolesville Nationals05/29/2013    Wed
6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Rocky Mount05/29/2013    Wed

7:00 P.M. Rocky Mount R. Mount Sports ComplexWilders Grove Wolfpack05/30/2013    Thu

6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Rolesville Nationals05/31/2013    Fri

June

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Comm. Park ARocky Mount06/03/2013    Mon
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East Wake Girls Softball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

June

6:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Wolfpack Wilders Grove ParkZebulon Lady Starzz06/03/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. Zebulon Lady Starzz Zebulon Comm. Park "B"Wilders Grove Wolfpack06/06/2013    Thu

All team are scheduled for 12 games and guaranteed 10. The first 2 rainouts WILL NOT
be made up!!

Please use the following for directions and weather info:
Zebulon Comm Park B
401 South Arendell Ave
Zebulon NC 27597
919-823-1860

Rolesville Comm Park A
121 Redford Place Dr
Rolesville NC 27571
919-556-6728

Wilders Grove Park
4204 Willow Oak Rd
Raleigh NC 27604
919-231-4070

Rocky Mount Sports Complex
600 Independence Dr
Rocky Mount NC 27804
252-972-1160
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